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C1161X-8PLTEP-ROUTER 

Product Description Specs Tenderer offer 
  

 
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP Router Pluggable SMS/GPS EMEA & NA   

  

Memory (default and maximum) DRAM: 4 GB   
  

Flash: 4 GB   
  

Dimensions (H x W x D) 1.65 x 12.7 x 8.9 in. (41.9 x 322 x 226 mm)   
  

WAN GE  1   
  

WAN GE/SFP combo  1   
  

ADSL2/VDSL2+ NA   
  

LTE Advanced (CAT6) With Pluggable Technology   
  

Wi-Fi 802.11ac NA NA   
  

LAN GE  8   
  

PoE  4   
  

PoE+  2   
  

Integrated USB 3.0 AUX/console  YES   
  

Pluggables  AL   
  

Warranty FOR ROUTER 
  

CON-SNT-C11618TE SNTC-8X5XNBD ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP Router Pluggable   
  

      
  

(4G CARD-MODULE) 
  

 P-LTEA-EA CAT6 LTE Advanced Pluggable for Europe and North America.   
  

      
  

Antenna-indoor  
  

LTE-ANTM2-SMA-D LTE SMA V2 dipole antenna    
  

Fiber SFP Module 
  

GLC-ZX-SM 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 70km Transceiver   
  

Others  
  

Wall mount cabinet 4U Data Cabinet W600mm x 400mm by 240m   
  

      
  

Data cabinet shelf 1U 19″ Data Cabinets Shelf  600 x 450   
  

https://itprice.com/cisco/lte-antm2-sma-d.html
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Power socket 4way extension cable-13Amps   
  

     

 


